Children's Order Form

May 2024

SEND YOUR Alliance Distribution Services,
ORDERSTO 9 Pioneer Ave, Tuggerah NSW,
2259, Australia

| 1C

ji = \ 7
. L1 AOTEAROA | NEW ZEALAND

adscs@alliancedist.com.au PHONE 094774120

Customer
Address
Order Number

Account Number

New title orders and point of sale orders must be with Alliance

Distribution Services by 5 March 2024
If orders are not received by this date, we cannot
guarantee full supply of your order. All prices are

recommended retail only, GST inclusive and subject to change without
notice.

Please Note:
Shaded Box denotes Firm Sale

The small order surcharge is $20 for orders under $300.00 RRP.

For more information go to www.hachette.co.nz. Find our monthly order forms, book blurbs and other author information.

‘A wonderful celebration of the best bits of childhood!” — Suzy Cato
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Award-winning illustrator Minrui Yang
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05. May 2024 HCB NZ

Little Moa Presents

7

9781869715502

Let Me Be Frank

Brilliant Board and Activity Books

9781408366646

9780762486663

9781891011405

9781891011412

9781523511112

9781523511129

9781523519811

Ten Little Bugs

The Velveteen Rabbit

My Little Wimmelbook: A Day at
the Zoo
Release date - 26/03/2024

My Little Wimmelbook: A Day at
the Airport

Release date - 26/03/2024

My First Brain Quest: Feelings
Release date - 13/02/2024

My First Brain Quest: Opposites
Release date - 13/02/2024

My First Brain Quest First Words:

Community Helpers
Release date - 13/02/2024

Perfect Picture Books

9781408353462

9781444964295

9781408366530

9780316487313

9780316545655

9781788450317

9781922848918

Finderella

Moon Child

The Safari Stomp

Dragonboy

The Friend Ship

Magical Pets: A Practical Guide
Available Now

Welcome, Baby, to this World

Urlichs,
Jessica

Brownlow,
Mike

Williams,
Margery

Gortler,
Carolin

Walther, Max

Workman
Publishing

Workman
Publishing

Workman
Publishing

Santiago, Fabi

Hardy-
Dawson, Sue

Hart, Caryl
Napoleoni,
Fabio

Yeh, Kat

Glazer, Anya

Racklyeft,
Jess
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9781408356104 The Pandas Who Promised

9780645401486 The Little Angler

Release date -26/03/2024

9781922863966 Cheer up, Blobfish!

9780645401493 Two Turtles

Release date -26/03/2024

9781922930507 What Stars Are For

Dinosaur Roar!

9781408372579 The World of Dinosaur Roar!:

Dinosaur Bash: The Ankylosaurus

9781408372616 The World of Dinosaur Roar!:

Dinosaur Chew: The Iguanodon

9781408372654 The World of Dinosaur Roar!:

Dinosaur Honk: The
Parasaurolophus

9781408372715 The World of Dinosaur Roar!:

Dinosaur Squeak: The
Compsognathus

Brand Fiction

9781444977622 Best Stories for Six-Year-Olds

9781444972559 Famous Five Colour Short

Stories: The Library Mystery

9781408369548 Rainbow Magic: Helen the Sailing

Fairy

9781408369562 Rainbow Magic: Aria the Synchro

Fairy
Magnificent Middle Grade

9781444968248 Which Way Round the Galaxy

9781444968217 Which Way to Anywhere

Backlist

Bright, Rachel

Gaetljens, Zoe;

McKinnon,
Heidi

Murphy Julie;
Tribout,
Rachel

Thomas, Kiah;
Minton, Jake
A.

Davis,
Margeaux

Curtis, Peter

Curtis, Peter

Curtis, Peter

Curtis, Peter

Blyton, Enid

Blyton, Enid;
Ahmed, Sufiya

Meadows,
Daisy

Meadows,
Daisy

Cowell,
Cressida

Cowell,
Cressida

21.99 ‘
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24.99 ‘
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9780734422989

9781510111608

9781408368817

9780316484541

9780316300469

9781788451963

9781788452885

9781922992581

9781910989319

9781788451796

9781922863638

Epic YA

9781399616409

9781473646827

9781529373882

9781529373875

9780349125527

9781643753799

A Small Collection of Happinesses Fraillon, Zana

The Hidden Story of Estie Noor

Spellcasters: Potion Power

The World-Famous Nine

Alliana, Girl of Dragons

The Girl in the Wooden Armour

Available now

Utterly Dark and the Tides of the
Time
Release date -26/03/2024

Itty Bitty Kitty #4

Release date -26/03/2024

Spirit

Available now

Georgia and the Edge of the
World

Available now

Jassat,
Nadine Aisha
Sung, Crystal
Guterson, Ben

Abe, Julie

Mason,
Conrad

Reeve, Phillip

Mara, Maddy;
Landry,
Noémie Gion

Christie, Sally

Boyden, Robin

Seven Wherewithal Way: Over the Bound,
Mountains & Through the Desert Samantha-

Release date -26/03/2024

Damsel
Release date -12/03/2024

Light Bringer

Stardust in their Veins

Castles in their Bones
Backlist
This Book Won't Burn

Sugaring Off
Release date -13/02/2024

Ellen

Skye, Evelyn

Brown, Pierce

Sebastian,
Laura

Sebastian,
Laura

Ahmed,
Samira

French, Gillian
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9781643754031 Dead Flip Farizan, Sara 27.99 Hll\||\|i’|liﬂ‘i"|||\|||| |||H
Release date -13/02/2024 51701643 1 754031
9781399715935 Blood Justice Benton- 27.99 \IHIIIH'i'i'I'}'i"III\IIII||IH
Walker, Terry 91781399 1 715935

J.

Due to popular demand, the first four Vampire Diaries titles are back in print!

9780340945018 Vampire Diaries The Awakening L J Smith P 24.99 ‘||H|||\|||\H||||\|||||||H
91780340 " 345018
9780340945025 Vampire Diaries The Struggle L J Smith P 24.99 ‘ll\|||\|||\"|'|||\|||||||H
91780340 " 345025
9780340945032 Vampire Diaries The Fury Smith, LisaJ P 24.99 ‘ll\|||\'|’|"I'\"'i'|||\|||| |||H
91780340 1 345032
9780340945049 Vampire Diaries The Reunion Smith, Lisa J P 24.99 9‘|!L|(!!\4||[]|\"||9!!1\!!]||4|!\H

Great Graphic Novels

9781444977134 Monkey King and the World of Lam, Maple P 24.99

nm

Myths: The Monster and the Maze 9‘ 781444 11977134

Release date - 09/04/2024

Available now

9780316401173 Freshman Year (A Graphic Novel) Mai, Sarah P 34.99 ‘||\|||\|m|’|"|"“ii||||||||||
§1780316 1 401173
Children's Classics

9781435172180 Peter Pan Barrie, J. M. 16.99 Hm||\||"’|‘i]‘|"||\|||||||“
Release date -06/03/2024 917014351 172180
9781435171855 Alice's Adventures in Wonderland Carroll, Lewis 19.99 H'”"”[W"”""H
and Through the Looking-Glass 91781435 1 171855

Release date -05/02/2024
9781435171527 Aesop's Fables Aesop 22.99 ‘m||\||"'|'i"“‘i’||\||\||||\
Release date -06/03/2024 91781435 11 171527
9780349008233 The Yearling Rawlings, 24.99 “n|||\i’|"1'|’]‘i’|||\|||||||
Marjorie 91780349 1 008233

Kinnan

9781435172203 The Call of the Wild and White  London, Jack 27.99 ‘||H||\|| ||\H|||\||||||||
Fang 917014351 172203

Release date -06/03/2024
9781435172289 Grimm's Fairy Tales Grimm 29.99 Hm||\||"'|'i"“‘i'||\||||||\H
Brothers 91781435 1 172289

Release date -17/01/2024
9781435162112 The Story of King Arthur and His  Pyle, Howard 34.99 Hl”||\||”|‘I“\""|"|||||||||||H
Knights (Barnes & Noble Collecti 91781435 1 162112



9781435144668 Heidi (Barnes & Noble Collectible Spyri, H 34.99 Hll\||\||"’|‘I1Wl|"|||\|\|||||
Classics: Children’s Edition) Johanna 91781435 1 144668
Available now
9781435158146 Greek Myths: AWonder Book for Hawthorne, ~ H 34.99 ‘m||\||"’|'i"\'}‘i’|||\|||||||
Girls & Boys (Barnes & Noble Nathaniel 91781435 1 158146
Colle
Available now
Gift & Non Fiction
9781915087485 Big Ideas from Literature The School of ~ H 49.99 ‘ll\|||||N|’Iu\’"i:|||\|\||||H
Life 91781915 1 067485
Release date -26/03/2024
9781526322340 Get Your Animals in Order: Bright, P 27.99 ‘||\|||\'|"|I|"|"U{|||||\|||||
Classifying the Animal World Michael 91781526 1 322340
9781838667917 A Family of Trees Thomas, H 29.99 ‘||\||||||||‘||||\||||||\
Peggy 981838 1667917
9781399806749 Mind Fuel for Young Explorers  Grylls, Bear; H 34.99 ‘||H|||H|\|HH||H\||||\
Hart, Will Van 91781399 1 806749
Der
9781399620840 Find My Behind: Dino Laurence King N 34.99 ‘||H|||H|\|H|||||\H||||H
Publishing 91781399 1 620840
9780645489965 Kate Forsyth's Long-Lost Fairy ~ Forsyth, Kate T 37.99 ‘||\||\||||'\‘||||||||||||H
Tales 91780645 1 489965
Release date -26/03/2024
9781922863348 Dream For Every Night Casabene, H 39.99 H||\||||'|"|"|"|"=i'i||\u|||||H
Angela; 91781922 1 863348
Manley
Camille
Release date -26/03/2024
9781838667863 The Art Book for Children Gipson, H 44.99 \IHIIIII"'I’I'i}'i'I'IIHHIIIIH
Ferren; 91781838 1 667863
Renshaw,
Amanda;
Williams,
Gilda

9781523516964 Welcome to the Opera Sloan, Carolyn H 60.00 ‘
Release date -13/02/2024 9

vz

781523 1 516964

Educational Non Fiction

9781526322937 One Life, One Planet: One Koala Ridley, Sarah P 19.99 ‘m|||\'|"|’[|"}'i"||||||||||\H
in Fifty Thousand 91781526

322937
9781526323071 One Life, One Planet: One Blue  Ridley, Sarah P 19.99 ‘||\|||\'|"|=|"|"‘:i”|||\\||||||H
Whale in Ten Thousand 91781526 1 3230M

9781526323088 One Life, One Planet: One Amur  Ridley, Sarah P 19.99 ‘||\|||\'|"|’|"|"}=i"|||\\|||||H
Tiger in Five Hundred 91781526 1 323088




9781526323118

9781526327888

9781526324351

9781526326454

9781526326201

9781526325327

9781526324863

9781526324894

9781526324931

9781526324924

9781445183107

9781445183138

9781445183060

9781445183145

9781445183084

9781445182902

9781445187327

9781445189482

9781445189512

9781445189543

9781445189574

One Life, One Planet: One Bee in Ridley, Sarah

Billions

Why Al? Balasubramaniam,

Dr Dharini

You Choose: Machines Newland,
Sonya

You Choose: Space Newland,
Sonya

The Wow and How of Space Franklin Watts

The Wow and How of Transport  Franklin Watts

Kid Detectives: A Curious Bushnell,

Adventure in Genetics Adam

Kid Detectives: The Peculiar Affair Bushnell,

of Cloudy Water Adam

Kid Detectives: The Puzzling Bushnell,

Discovery in the Deep Sea Adam

Kid Detectives: The Shocking Bushnell,

Matter of Sun and Wind Adam

What would you do?: Bravery Lone, Jana
Mohr

What would you do?: Community Lone, Jana

and the Environment Mohr

What would you do?: Fairness Lone, Jana
Mohr

What would you do?: Family Lone, Jana
Mohr

What would you do?: Friendship Lone, Jana
Mohr

What would you do?: Honesty Lone, Jana
Mohr

A History of Africa Walker, Robin

Reading Champion: Little Red Franklin Watts

Riding Hood and her Dog

Reading Champion: Hansel and  Franklin Watts

Gretel and the Witch's Cat

Reading Champion: Chicken Franklin Watts

Licken and the Squirrel

Reading Champion: Puss in Boots Franklin Watts
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9781445189604 Reading Champion: Town Mouse Franklin Watts P 19.99 ‘||\||\|i’|’lu\l"i‘|||||\| ||||H
and Country Mouse Go on a Bus 91781445 1 189604

9781445189635 Reading Champion: Tom and the Franklin Watts P 19.99 ‘ll\||\|i'|’lu\|‘“|"|||||\|||||H
Gingerbread Man 91751445 1189635





